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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Courtay, Astrid SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7 20-5-1988
2 De Ridder, Nikki S.V. EN CAVANT NED 25-2-1993
3 Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 24-9-2002
4 Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3-11-2003
5 Ophorst, Ashley NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 17 8-5-1993
6 Rentier, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 11-5-1996
7 Tulen, Carmel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6 26-7-1994
8 Tulen, Lola SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 31-8-1992
9 Van Dijk, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 11 4-7-1967
10 Westerhoff, Amber NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 26-8-1995



2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Rentier, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1
2 Tulen, Lola SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5
3 Tulen, Carmel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6
4 Courtay, Astrid SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7
5 Van Dijk, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 11
6 Ophorst, Ashley NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 17
7 Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
8 Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
9 Westerhoff, Amber NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED
10 De Ridder, Nikki S.V. EN CAVANT NED
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

Hopstaken, Louis (S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED)

Courtay, Astrid SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Westerhoff, Amber NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Van Dijk, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Rentier, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Strip 2
Referee(s):

Middelveld, Remco (PERSOONLIJK LIDMAATSCHAP / NED)

Ophorst, Ashley NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Tulen, Carmel SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

De Ridder, Nikki S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Tulen, Lola SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Rentier, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
2 Courtay, Astrid SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,75 19 7 +12 Advanced
3 Tulen, Carmel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,75 19 10 +9 Advanced
4 Tulen, Lola SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,75 17 9 +8 Advanced
5 Jans Köhneke, Maria SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,75 17 11 +6 Advanced
6 Feltkamp, Mare SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,50 10 15 -5 Advanced
7 Ophorst, Ashley NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Advanced
8 Van Dijk, Anja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 0,25 8 16 -8 Advanced
9 Westerhoff, Amber NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Advanced
10 De Ridder, Nikki S.V. EN CAVANT NED 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
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Ref: Hopstaken, Louis (NED)
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Rentier, Eline NED 11-5-1996
2 Courtay, Astrid NED 20-5-1988
3T Tulen, Carmel NED 26-7-1994
3T Tulen, Lola NED 31-8-1992
5 Jans Köhneke, Maria NED 3-11-2003
6 Feltkamp, Mare NED 24-9-2002
7 Ophorst, Ashley NED 8-5-1993
8 Van Dijk, Anja NED 4-7-1967
9 Westerhoff, Amber NED 26-8-1995
10 De Ridder, Nikki NED 25-2-1993
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Hopstaken, Louis NED P 108236 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1
Middelveld, Remco NED P 110106 Ref: 1
Said, Eyad NED P 106924 Assist: 1


